Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée
Living

Cuisine

ler étage

Chambre 1

Salle de douche
Bureau

Escalier

Escalier
2eme étage

Chambre 2

Longueur

411m
/

Longueur

3.49m
1.96 m
221m
2.00 m
0.80 m

Longueur

3.46m

Largeur

7.08 m
/

Largeur

4.00 m
245m
2.56m
2.56m
0.81m

Largeur

3.93m

Superficie
24.38 m2
/
Superficie

12.55 m?
4.11 m?
5.02 m?
3.75m?
0.65 m?

Superficie

13.65 m?


http://www.tcpdf.org

