

Métrés

	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Rez-de-chaussée			
Living	4.11 m	7.08 m	24.38 m ²
Cuisine	/	/	/
1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Chambre 1	3.49 m	4.00 m	12.55 m ²
Salle de douche	1.96 m	2.45 m	4.11 m ²
Bureau	2.21 m	2.56 m	5.02 m ²
Escalier	2.00 m	2.56 m	3.75 m ²
Escalier	0.80 m	0.81 m	0.65 m ²
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Chambre 2	3.46 m	3.93 m	13.65 m ²